May 01 2024 (01:38) India Rail Info 1

Jhansi - Khajuraho Passenger (via Lalitpur) (UnReserved)/51818 - Pass - NCR
TBT/Talbahat to DAYG/Duriya Ganj
5h 12m - 194 km - 16 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 VGLJ |VGL Jhansi Junction 06:50 6 |1 0 37 |258 [NCR
2 |BJI Bijauli 07:04 07:05 m |0 |1 9 60 NCR
3 |KH Khajraha 07:14 07:15 Tm [0 |1 18 |52 NCR
4 |BAB |Babina 07:24 07:26 2m (1 |1 25 |56 [222 |NCR
5 |BPW |Burhpura 07:32 07:33 m |2 |1 31 52 |302 [NCR
6 |BZY |Basai 07:41 07:42 m |1 |1 38 |51 NCR
7 |MzZX |Matatila 07:51 07:52 m (3 |1 45 |44 |299 |NCR
8 |TBT (Talbahat 07:59 08:01 2m |1 |1 51 39 |309 |NCR
9 |DLA |Doulta 08:09 08:10 Tm [0 |1 56 |47 |[328 |[NCR
10 (BJA Bijrotha 08:17 08:18 m (1 |1 61 59 NCR
11 [(JHA  [(Jakhaura 08:27 08:28 Tm |0 |1 70 |67 NCR
12 |DWA |Dailwara 08:37 08:38 m (1 |1 80 |36 NCR
13 |LAR [Lalitpur Junction 08:55 09:05 10m (1 |1 90 |50 |369 |NCR
14 |BRRI |Birari 09:24 09:25 m (1 |1 106 |60 NCR
15 [UDPR |[Udaipura 09:41 09:43 2m |1 |1 122 |39 |331 |[NCR
16 |TKMG |Tikamgarh 10:13 10:15 2m (1 |1 142 |33 |349 |NCR
17 |MWAI [Mawai 10:34 10:35 Tm |0 |1 152 |44 |326 |[NCR
18 |SKNP |Sarkanpur 10:53 10:55 2m |0 |1 165 |42 NCR
19 |KHGP [Khargapur 11:13 11:15 2m |0 |1 178 |33 |291 [NCR
20 |TILA |Tila 11:34 11:35 m [0 |1 188 |23 |261 |[NCR
21 |RAPU |Rampur 11:54 11:55 Tm [0 |1 196 |15 |251 |[NCR
22 |ISHN |Ishanagar 12:13 12:15 2m [0 |1 200 (82 (263 |NCR
23 |MCSC |MCRS Chhatarpur 12:33 12:35 2m (0 |1 225 |36 (307 |[NCR
24 |BSRI |Basari 12:54 12:55 Tm |0 |1 236 (28 280 |[NCR
25 |[DAYG |Duriya Ganj 13:13 13:15 2m (0 |1 245 |9 257 [NCR
26 |KURJ |Khajuraho Junction 14:30 0 |1 256 |- 226 [NCR

May 01 2024 (01:38) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



